## **Terms of Service**

THIS PUBLICATION IS PROTECTED UNDER THE US COPYRIGHT ACT OF 1976 AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LAWS AT THE LOCAL, FEDERAL, AND INTERNATIONAL LEVEL.

THIS ENTIRE COURSE, WEB SITE, AND ANY SUPPLEMENTAL CONTENT IS THE SOLE OPINION OF THE AUTHOR. ALL EXAMPLES, IDEAS, METHODS, STORIES, AND IMAGES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY. BEFORE TRYING ANYTHING MENTIONED OR IMPLIED IN THIS GUIDE, MAKE SURE YOU ARE ABIDING BY ALL RESTRICTIONS, TERMS, AND LAWS ASSOCIATED WITH THE CAMPAIGN, ITS PROMOTION, AND THE TRAFFIC SOURCE. THIS PUBLICATION MAY NOT BE ACCURATE AND YOU WILL LIKELY EXPERIENCE DIFFERENT RESULTS THAN OUTLINED IN THIS COURSE.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED "AS IS" AND THE PUBLICATION OWNER HOLDS NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS IN THE PUBLICATION.

USE THE INFORMATION IN THIS COURSE AT YOUR OWN RISK.

THE IDEAS IN THIS COURSE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY AND YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LIABILITY IF YOU DECIDE TO IMPLEMENT ANYTHING WHATSOEVER.

ALL COMPANIES AND BRANDS LISTED OR MENTIONED IN THIS PUBLICATION WERE NOT INVOLVED IN THE PRODUCTION OF THIS COURSE IN ANY WAY SHAPE OR FORM. THESE NAMES ARE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

THE AUTHOR IS NOT GIVING ANY LEGAL, ACCOUNTING, OR PROFESSIONAL ADVICE WHATSOEVER. ALL INFORMATION IS PERSONAL OPINION OF THE AUTHOR. SHOULD YOU NEED PROFESSIONAL ADVICE, PLEASE SEEK THE APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.

ALL PURCHASES ARE FINAL AND THERE ARE NO MONEY BACK GUARANTEES OR REFUNDS UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.

THE ADS ARE MANAGED ON OUR FACEBOOK ADS ACCOUNT. TRACKING AND UPDATES ARE PROVIDED WEEKLY IF REQUESTED. IF YOU'RE INTERESTED IN THE LATEST, MOST UP TO DATE DATA, YOU CAN REQUEST ONE OF OUR STAFF MEMBERS TO PROVIDE YOU WITH THE RECENT STATS OF YOUR ADS.

ADDRESS OF Instashred LLC

Tyler Kelly

214 Rachel Circle

Sycamore, IL 60178